
MUNICIPAL BUILDING

COUNTY BOUNDARY

STATE BOUNDARY

TOW NSHIP BOUNDARY

MUNICIPALITIES

SPLIT MILEAGE BETW EEN

TURNBACK BOROUGH STREET

LIMITED ACCESS HIGHW AY

STATE ROUTE AND NUMBER

ON BOROUGH STREET

STATE MAINTAINED BRIDGE

SEGMENT LENGTH IN MILES

BOROUGH STREET NAME AND

BOROUGH BOUNDARY

BOROUGH ALLEY

CITY BOUNDARY

LEGEND

UNIVERSITY

SCHOOL, COLLEGE OR

.70

2

POINT OF INTEREST

OTHER ROAD

RAILROAD

ST

M
A
IN

S
T

ST

UPLAND

Chester

C
reek

EIGHTH

C
H

E
S

T
E

R

T
O

W

N

S
H

I
P

AV

S
T

M
A
IN

S

h
i
p

C

r
e
e
k

SIXTH

S
T

W
E
S
T

T
W

E
N

T
Y

S
E
C

O
N

D

K
E
R
LIN

S
T

UPLA
ND

R
D

RACE

ST

FRONT ST

W
A
S
H
B
U
R
N

S
T

ST

RACE
ST

FRONT ST

ST

FRONT

ST

A
R
B
O
R
 
L
A

G
R
IF
FI

TH

S
T

U
P
L
A
N

D

AV

ST

K
E
N
T

L
A

J
U
N
IP

E
R
LA BIRCH LA

IVY
LA

HEMLOCK L
A

GOLDEN LA

FERN LA

W
IL
L
O

W

W
AY

DOGW
OOD

LA

CYPRESSLA

M
A
IN

S
T

ST

ST

ST

ST

CASTLE

AV

C
H
U
R
C
H

S
T

HEN
VISPL

H
IL
L

S
T

HILL CT

MARIS

LA

ST

M
U
L
B
E
R
R
Y

C
H
U
R
C
H

S
T S
T

HAMMONDS

LA
ST

A
V

W
O
O
D
S
ID

E

J
O
H
N

F

DR

CLEARWATER

L
A

LA

A
V

STRD

SCOTT

A
V

S
C
O
T
T

A
V

O
AK

LA

WAY

S
T

S
T

S
T

PA R K

P A R K S ID E
B O R O U G H

.12

OAK

.07

.10

.09

.0
4

.0
8

.0
3

.1
1

.1
0

ST

.06

.10

.06

.06

.08

.09

.04

.06

.04

.12

.06

.10

.1
9

.0
3

.0
6

.0
8

.1
3

.0
5

.09

.10.07

.09

.08

.07

.05

.0
4

.0
4

.0
3

.0
4

.0
5

.0
3

.1
7

.0
3

.0
2

.0
6

.0
3

.0
5

.05

.07

.12

.10
.07 .06

.08
.05

.07

.0
2

.0
5

.0
8

.0
5

.0
4

.0
4

.1
1

.0
2

.0
5

.0
7

.0
4

.0
9

.12

.0
5

.0
6

.0
7

.05 .02 .03

.18

.14

.03

.03

.03

.0
3

.0
4

.03

.03

.03

.17

.0
7

.06

.0
6

.0
3

A
V

D
R

.0
2

.0
3

.0
2

.0
3

.0
6

C
E
N
T
E
R

B
L
V
D

.1
3

.1
3

.2
1

.0
7

.0
8

FIRE

STATION

.0
7

.07

.0
3

ELEVENTH

TWELFTH

TENTH

NINTH

SEVENTHSIXTH

FIFTH

FOURTH

SECOND

THIRD

T
W

E
N
T
Y
 
S
E
C
O
N
D

KENNEDY

DEEPW
A
T
E
R

C
H
E
L
T
O

N

UPLAND

.02
.0
3

.0
3

O

C IT Y

F

C
H

E
S

T
E

R

M
E
D
IC

A
L

M AIN

ELEM

ST

LIGHTHOUSE

COM M UNITY

C A M P

P A R K

U P L A N D

P
A
T
T
O
N

CROZER CHESTER

M EDICAL CENTER

C 
S 

X 
T

00
95

.0
2

.0
3

.0
6

WILLO
W

W
AY

WOODSIDE

WAY

G
L
E
N

W
A
Y

G
L
E
N

W
A
Y

A
V

3001

3
0
0
1

200
6

20
06

2030

3
0
0
3

3003

3
0
0
3

.01

RESURRECTION
LIFE

d

BAPTIST

M EM O RIA L

V
IS

T
A

LA

.1
7

O
B

R O U G H

V

B
R

O
O

K
H

A

E
N

FOURTH

.01.01.01

.0
2

.0
2

.01

ELEVENTH ST

T
W

E
N
T
Y
 
 
 
F
IR

S
T

T
W

E
N
T
Y
 
 
 
 
 
 
F
O
U
R
T
H

W
E
S
T

.03

.0
3

D
R

LA

EL
M

.0
6

M
c
C
L
IN

T
O
C
K

M
c
C
L
IN

T
O
C
K

C IT Y

O F  

C H
E S

T E
R

Borough Road System 

TOTAL MILES

Total

State Highway System 

REVISED PER FORM 990 DATED 

SCALE

0 800400 1200

0 100 200 300

FEET

400 METERS

TYPE 5B MAP

OAK  ST

.15

3019

0944
2.38

UPLAND BOROUGH DELAW ARE COUNTY PENNSYLVANIA

7.50

9.88

 

W OODSIDE AV

WILLOW W AY

W ASHBURN ST

UPLAND RD

UPLAND AV

TW ENTY SECOND ST

TW ENTY FOURTH ST

TW ENTY FIRST ST

TW ELFTH ST

THIRD ST

TENTH ST

SIXTH ST

SEVENTH ST

SECOND ST

SCOTT AV

RACE ST

PATTON AV

OAK W AY

OAK LA

NINTH ST

M ULBERRY ST

M EDICAL CENTER BLVD

McCLINTOCK DR

M ARIS LA

M AIN ST

KENT LA

JUNIPER LA

JOHN F KENNEDY DR

IVY LA

HILL ST

HEM LOCK LA

HAM M ONDS LA

GRIFFITH ST

GOLDEN LA

GLENW AY AV

FRONT ST

FOURTH ST

FIFTH ST

FERN LA

ELM LA

ELEVENTH ST

DOGW OOD LA

DEEPW ATER LA

CYPRESS LA

CLEARW ATER LA

CHURCH ST

CHELTON RD

CASTLE AV

BIRCH LA

ARBOR LA

CREATED BY MSK 06-08-08  (REVISED: 4-19-23)

(2020 Census)

POPULATION 3,068

TELEPHONE: (717)787-6746
HARRISBURG, PENNSYLVANIA 17105-3451

P.O. BOX 3451
SALES STORE

PENNSYLVANIA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

CONTACT:
COPIES OF THIS MAP ARE AVAILABLE AT NOMINAL COST

BUREAU OF PLANNING AND RESEARCH

PREPARED BY THE

IN COOPERATION WITH THE

U.S. DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
FEDERAL HIGHW AY ADMINISTRATION

PENNSYLVANIA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

GEOGRAPHIC INFORMATION DIVISION

11-25-14

AND

DOCUMENTATION OF LIQUID FUELS TAX FUND MILEAGES

THIS MAP IS PUBLISHED AS A SUPPLEMENTAL

M UNICIPAL CODE 23 426

MUNICIPAL SERVICES DISTRICT 6-0

UPLAND BOROUGH

DELAW ARE COUNTY


	23426_boro
	References
	b1, co23base.ghs
	b2, co23base.ghs
	b3, co23base.ghs
	b4, co23base.ghs
	IPLOT_R6, rpl_borough_ref.dgn



